
Events Schedule

Day 1 Day 2 Day 36th November, 2024 7th November, 2024 8th November, 2024

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM

06:30 PM

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

VMCC lobby VMCC lobby VMCC lobby

VMCC first floor foyer VMCC first floor foyer

VMCC Mini Auditorium
VMCC B Nag Auditorium

RBTIC & IDC School of Design

VMCC ground floor

PC Saxena Auditorium

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

Registration Verification Registration Verification Registration Verification

TEA BREAK Exhibition Opens Exhibition Opens

Screening of IDC Student films Panel Discussion 1: � 
Oppurtunities in Visual Narratives,
(Samarth Bhagwat, Sreedevi Jyothis, �		
Karunya Baskar & Mohith O. )

Panel Discussion 2: � 
Research and Visual Narratives
(Sheetal, Subir, Jayesh, � 
Venkatesh, Sherline)

Talk 8: Phani Tetali, �		
Animator & Cartoonist
Closing Ceremony & �		
Certificate Distribution

Talk 6: Ritoparna Hazra, �		
Amar Chitra Katha Art Director
Talk 7: Maarten Coegnarts, �		
Researcher, Antwerp

TEA BREAK + Group picture 

Talk 3: Canato Jimo,  
Pratham Books
Talk 4: Nitin Baid,  
Film Editor

Inauguration Ceremony

Workshops Start

Workshops Continues

Workshops Ends

Official Website 

Special Screening
“Goopi Gawaiya Bagha Bajaiya”
Animated feature film  
by �Shilpa Ranade		

LUNCH

Talk 1: Shilpa Ranade, �		   
Animation filmmaker
Talk 2: Lachlan Pendragon, �		
Animation filmmaker

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

VMCC ground floor

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

VMCC Room 12, 13 - Parallel Sessions 1 & 2
Refer to Paper Presentation Overview

VMCC Room 12, 13 - Parallel Sessions 3 & 4
Refer to Paper Presentation Overview

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

LUNCH

Paper Presentations Paper Presentations

Talk 5: Anjali Montiero & KP Jayasankar,
Documentary filmmakers & Researchers

Narrative Exhibition Presentations

Special Screening
“Safar mein Sheher”
Feature film by Mazhar Kamran
PC Saxena Auditorium

VMCC Room 12

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

VMCC B Nag Auditorium

TEA BREAK + Group picture 

VMCC ground floor
LUNCH
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6th, 7th & 8th November, 2024

H4

ATM

ATM

ATM

IIT Hospital

Vanvihar

JalviharPowai Lake

Padmavati 
Devi Temple

Kanjurmarg

Andheri

G
ul

m
oh

ar

In
fi

ni
te

 C
or

ri
d

or

Chemist

IDC

RBTIC

VMCC

Library
Canteen

Main Gate

Market Gate

Lake Side Gate
N

H10

Girls’ Hostel

Padmavihar

Boy’s Hostel

Chaayos

CCD

PC Saxena 
Auditorium

Cafe 92

Rooftop 
Civil Cafe

Aromas Dominos

Sameer Hills

State  
Bank

Chaayos

Boat House

1

M
ap

 C
re

di
ts

: S
hi

sh
ir 

&
 M

an
da

r R
an

e
M

ap
 n

ot
 to

 s
ca

le

2
3


